Amphenol 安费诺 919-124J-71P PDF
深圳创唯电子有限公司
75 OHM MCX
AMPHENOL RF - GLOBAL RF SOLUTIONS
NEW PRODUCT RELEASE   NEW PRODUCT RELEASE   NEW PRODUCT RELEASE   NEW PRODUCT RELEASE
75 ohm MCX Coaxial Connectors

Environmental:
Specifications:
75 Ohm MCX Interface SpecificationsOrdering Information
Part Cable Description
No. Size
919-137P-71SX RG-179 Straight Crimp Plug
919-137P-71S2X RD-179 Straight Crimp Plug
919-136P-71AX RG-179 Right Angle Crimp Plug
919-136P-71A2X RD-179 Right Angle Crimp Plug
919-132J-71P N/A Surface Mount Jack
919-124J-71P N/A Thru-Hole PCB Jack
Plug Jack
.163 MIN
.028/.030
.110/.126